SF511 - UNISEX BOMBER FULL ZIP SWEAT

SF511 UNISEX BOMBER FULL ZIP SWEAT (ITiE9

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

by
COLORS:
. Black . Navy

XS
24
68
48
65

SE

CLOTHING

MAIN FEATURES

330 g/m?

70% Cotton, 30% Polyester
Brushed Back Fleece

YKK metal zipper

Ribbed collar, cuffs, and waistband
Front welt pockets

Taped back-neck

Tear-out label, for easy re-branding

Country Of Origin:

Pakistan
S M L
24 24 24
70.50 73 75.50
51 54 57
66.50 68 69.50

XL
24
78
60
71

2XL
24
90.50
63
72.50
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